Parts List
Order Code Description
WM264MSP 25mm BSP Thread
WM257MSPTAP 25mm Stand Pipe with 20mm Tap
WM326MSP 32mm BSP Thread (high flow)
WM654MSP 65mm BSP Thread
WM656MSPCFA 65mm CFA Thread
WM657MSPQLD 65mm QLD Round Thread
WM658MSPNSW 65mm NSW Thread
Standpipes
Metered
Standpipes
Scope of Use / Specification Sheet